

Midnight Sun Gun Dog Association

P.O. Box 241291 Anchorage, Alaska 99524 www.msgda.org

Membership Application/Renewal

The Midnight Sun Gun Dog Association is dedicated to Alaskan hunters and their hunting dogs. Please fill out the information below and mail it with your check payable to the Midnight Sun Gun Dog Association. Thank you for your support!

| Name(s): | | | |
|--|---|---|----------|
| Mailing Address: | | | |
| City:State: | Zip Code: | | <u>.</u> |
| Home Phone: Cell Phone: | | | |
| Email Address: | | | |
| New Member or Renewal (Please select one): | | Date | |
| Type of Membership (Please select one): | Individual Family* Contributing* Sponsor* Lifetime* | \$40 \$50 \$60 \$125 \$1000 | |
| * Membership includes two voting members. | | | |
| Additional Contribution: Thank You!! | | | |
| | | | |

Total Amount Enclosed:

The Midnight Sun Gun Dog Association is a non-profit organization where volunteers put on all events and activities. We are always looking for help and new volunteers. If you would be willing to help out, please indicate which committees you would be willing to work on:

| Membership | Newsletter | Publicity | Fund-raising |
|------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|
| Education | Hospitality | Field Events | |

Thank You for your Support!